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Escolha de Taps 

 
 

Potência do 
Transformador 

kVA 

Transformadores Trifásicos 

13800 V 23100 V 

Amp em cada 
fase 

Fusível em cada 
fase 

Amp em cada 
fase 

Fusível em cada 
fase 

15 0,63 1H 0,37 0,5H 

30 1,26 2H 0,75 1H 

45 1,88 3H 1,12 2H 

75 3,14 5H 1,87 3H 

112,5 4,71 6K 2,81 5H 

150 6,28 6K 3,75 5H 

225 9,41 10K 5,62 6K 

300 12,55 15K 7,50 10K 

500 20,92 25K 12,50 15K 

 
 

Potência do 
Transformador 

kVA 

Transformadores Monofásicos 

13800 V 23100 V 

Fase- Fase Fase-Neutro Fase-Fase Fase-Neutro 

Amp. Fus. Amp. Fus. Amp. Fus. Amp. Fus. 

3 0,22 0,5H 0,38 0,5H 0,13 0,5H 0,22 0,5H 

5 0,36 0,5H 0,63 1H 0,22 0,5H 0,37 0,5H 

7,5 0,54 1H 0,94 1H 0,32 0,5H 0,56 1H 

10 0,72 1H 1,26 2H 0,43 1H 0,75 1H 

15 1,09 2H 1,88 3H 0,65 1H 1,12 2H 

25 1,81 3H 3,14 5H 1,08 2H 1,87 3H 

 

 
 

Transformadores

Classe 25 kV
Monofásicos

Bifásicos

e Trifásicos

Transformadores

Classe 15 kV
Monofásicos

Bifásicos

e Trifásicos

13972

13337

12702

12067

11432

24200

23100

22000

20900

19800

7967

7622

7274

6928

6582

6236

5889

13800

13200

12600

12000

11400

10800

10200


